PhotocellLOCATION
WET �
WARRANTY
yr
DIMMABLE
Prottofos LLC
11350 Old Roswell Rd, Ste 1100, Alpharetta, GA 30009
The LED Uplight provides bright,
energy-efficient illumination for
outdoor spaces, offering long-lasting
performance, weatherproof durability,
and easy installation. 120V AC line
voltage eliminates the need for
step-down transformers. Three
wattage levels of adjustment, as well
as 0-10V dimming. Perfect for
landscaping, athletic, and commercial
perimeter lighting applications.
SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER
LIGHT SOURCE
EFFICACY
COLOR TEMPS
CRI
DIAMETER
HEIGHT
EXTENSION
BACKPLATE
WEIGHT
VOLTAGE
13W / 20W / 25W LED
130 LM/W
100 - 277V
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
80+
BLACK
BRONZE
N/A
ALUMINUM
POLYCARBONATE
PF-SL-UL33-25W-BK-PC
3.98”
6.35”
N/A
N/A
0.86 LBS
LED UPLIGHT
PF-SL-UL33-25W-BK-PC
SPECIFICATIONS
PRIMARY LIGHTING
PF-SL-UL33-AC3H-BK
LED UPLIGHT
FLANGE BRACKET
PF-SL-UL33-ACBT-BK
LED UPLIGHT
GROUND SPIKE
DIMENSIONSOPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION
>
Information contained here is subject to change without notice
PRO FOS
LIGHTING MANUFACTURER